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RESULTADOS POR IDADE
IDADE | TOTAL | SNIVEL

10

104
91
51

40
164
123
121
120

218
181
178
144
143
137
136
129
121

6
5

ENTIDADE
MAUA

UNIVATES
MAUA
UNIVATES

MAUA
NOVA BRESCIA
MAUA

UNIVATES
SMEL
CEAT

UNIVATES

SOGES
UNIVATES
SOGES

UNIVATES

MAUA
SMEL
MAUA

NOVA BRESCIA

UNIVATES
MAUA
CEAT

UNIVATES

SMEL
UNIVATES

NOVA BRESCIA
UNIVATES
NOVA BRESCIA

UNIVATES

MAUA

NOVA BRESCIA
UNIVATES
MAUA

UNIVATES
NOVA BRESCIA
MAUA
UNIVATES

MAUA
UNIVATES
MAUA
NOVA BRESCIA
SMEL

MAUA
SMEL
NOVA BRESCIA
SMEL
NOVA BRESCIA

NOME

BERNARDO FISCHER KUMM
ANA CLARA DIEHL

DANIELE PROVENSI PINZETTA
PEDRO FRANCISCO BORGES FUCHS DAS
NEVES

GABRIEL FELIPE AHNE
FERNANDA HOFFMANN
LARISSA PENHA

SOFIA GUSSON

Vitéria Paolazi da Silva

EDUARDA ELIZ MACHADO SILVEIRA
LARA KNAK

ISABELLI DOMINGUES FREITAS
JULIANA WEBER

MANUELLA STEIL CLOSS
ARTHUR UHRY

MARINA LUIZA DUTRA

LARISSA ALINE SCHNEIDER
ISADORA BUFFON DE SOUZA
GIOVANA PARISE BOZETTI
VALENTINA GALEAZZI MODESTI
SOFIA TURATTI

VALENTINA MULLER DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO LAUREANO DOS SANTOS
STEFANI DE SENNA KREMER
KARINE KNIPHOFF DOS SANTOS
CAMILE ESCOBAR

SARA SCHNEIDER LIMA

Suelen Meneguetti

Maria Vitéria Fonhaimporg
VELENTINA G. CERETTA

MARIA EDUARDA NYLAND

JULIA DEXHEMIER

LAILA ROSENBACH

KAILANE DAITX

ISADORA ZANUS

STEFANI L. JANTSCH

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA
ISABELA SANDERSON

Taynara Rasche Martins

Héchily Nichel

LILIANA KORTZ KRUGER

Julia Gabriela Schmitz Fachini
Sibeli Meneghini Vieira Lopes
IGOR OURIQUES

EDUARDA SALTON

GIOVANNA HELENA DA SILVA THIER
LUCAS SIMIANER

Enzo Boni Zambiasi

MARCELO WELZEL

LEONARDO HAMMES WAECHTER
YASMIM FERNANDES BATISTA
MARINA FALEIRO

Thauani Horst Fachini

MARIANA SCHUH DE LIMA
ARTHUR GUSTAVO STRIENDER WELP
BRUNO ZIMMER PURPER
DANIEL DOS SANTOS DOPKE
RENATA RAMOS JUNGBLUT
ANA PAULA UHRY

ANA CAROLINA NYLAND
Andressa Biasibetti

BIANCA GABRIELLE DA MOTTA
FREDERICO BAUMHARDT JAHN
ISADORA KRISTINA DUTRA KANNENBERG
FERNANDA POZZEBON

Gabriel Simonetti Maciel

Mariana Meneghini Vieira Lopes
DANIELA NOLL

ALESSANDRO DA SILVA

Fabiano Betti

NIVEL
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200
194
181
180
175
167
140
133
119

138

162
151
139
131
122
121
116
110
80
172
136
105
73
60
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MAUA

UNIVATES

MAUA

NOVA BRESCIA
CEAT
SMEL

NOVA BRESCIA

UNIVATES

NOVA BRESCIA

CEAT
UNIVATES
NOVA BRESCIA
SMEL
CEAT
SMEL
MAUA
SMEL
CEAT

UNIVATES

CEAT
SMEL

CEAT

MAUA
UNIVATES
MAUA
SMEL
CEAT
MAUA

UNIVATES
SMEL

CEAT
MAUA

JULIANA LERSCH

ISADORA HILBIG SOARES
ISABELA WEIGEL GOMES
GABRIELA ELLWANGER

LUIZA LOTTERMANN

THIAGO HENRIQUE SCHMIDT
FILIPE SILVA FANTINEL
MELISSA H. LOWENHAUPT
EDUARDO TAVARES PACHECO
Helen Simon Camini

NICOLE FONTANA DOS SANTOS
SABRINA MARKUS

Luan Henrique Guizzo

ANITA FACCINI LIED
FERNANDO WELZEL

Jadieli Padilha Borges

Tatiana Gasparotto

LARISSA RIETH PEUHS
ISABELLE ALMEIDA LEAL
Mathias Schimtz

LARISSA CAMILE HAUSCHILD
LUIZA BASSANI KOLING
LAURA KIRSTEIN GARCIA
FRANCINE BARTZ WINTERHALTER
LUANA ESCOBAR

VITORIA PINA TOSTES
ISADORA UHRY

PAMELA REGINA LIMA DOS SANTOS
NATALIA BATISTA FACHINETO
JULIA CARINE BLUME

VITORIA DRESCH XAVIER
HELENA DA SILVA BACKES
EMILIE VICTORIA OBERBECK
GABRIELE LUIZA BERTE
MORGANA YURE ANDRADES AREND
KETLIN AZEREDO RIBEIRO
LAUREN BRANCHIER
MARINDIA GONCALVES
DAYRA NICOLE PINTO MENNA
AMANDA LUISA HENCKES
MARIANA FELDENS KLEPKER
PAOLA GABRIELI PETZHOLD
ANA CAROLINA PULITA
MARILIA SCHUETZ
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RESULTADOS POR ENTIDADE

ENTIDADE

CEAT

MAUA

SOGES

UNIVATES

IDADE

5

11
13

14

10

11

13

14

15

TOTAL

134
59
70

79
92
189
114
226
186
162
151
116
73
207
104
51
123
121
92
86
136
117

140
133
119
50
139
122
110

NIVEL

PRE

P NN
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WIN PN

PRE

PRE

SNIVEL NOME
8 ANTONIA ----
ANGUS ---
SOFIA KRAEMER MELZ
4 MANUELLA STEIL CLOSS
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JULIA DEXHEMIER
NICOLE FONTANA DOS SANTOS
LARISSA RIETH PEUHS
LUIZA BASSANI KOLING
VITORIA PINA TOSTES
NATALIA BATISTA FACHINETO
VITORIA DRESCH XAVIER
HELENA DA SILVA BACKES
LAUREN BRANCHIER
ANA CAROLINA PULITA
YASMIN GRUNVALD ANDRADE DA SILVA
BERNARDO FISCHER KUMM
PEDRO FRANCISCO BORGES FUCHS DAS NEVES
LARISSA PENHA
SOFIA GUSSON
EDUARDA ELIZ MACHADO SILVEIRA
LARA KNAK
KARINE KNIPHOFF DOS SANTOS
SARA SCHNEIDER LIMA
MARIA EDUARDA NYLAND
GIOVANNA HELENA DA SILVA THIER
LUCAS SIMIANER
LEONARDO HAMMES WAECHTER
MARIANA SCHUH DE LIMA
RENATA RAMOS JUNGBLUT
ANA CAROLINA NYLAND
FREDERICO BAUMHARDT JAHN
ISADORA KRISTINA DUTRA KANNENBERG
JULIANA LERSCH
ISADORA HILBIG SOARES
ISABELA WEIGEL GOMES
GABRIELA ELLWANGER
THIAGO HENRIQUE SCHMIDT
FILIPE SILVA FANTINEL
MELISSA H. LOWENHAUPT
EDUARDO TAVARES PACHECO
FRANCINE BARTZ WINTERHALTER
EMILIE VICTORIA OBERBECK
MORGANA YURE ANDRADES AREND
MARINDIA GONCALVES
MARILIA SCHUETZ
VALENTINA GALEAZZI MODESTI
VALENTINA MULLER DE SOUZA

ANDRIEL ----

DANIELA MARIA BET MARTINS
PEDRO DIAS DE GOMENSORO MALHEIROS
JANAINA FERRARI BACH TAVARES
ANA CLARA DIEHL
DANIELE PROVENSI PINZETTA
GABRIEL FELIPE AHNE
FERNANDA HOFFMANN
ISABELLI DOMINGUES FREITAS
ARTHUR UHRY
MARINA LUIZA DUTRA
LARISSA ALINE SCHNEIDER
ISADORA BUFFON DE SOUZA
GIOVANA PARISE BOZETTI
SOFIA TURATTI
GUSTAVO LAUREANO DOS SANTOS
STEFANI DE SENNA KREMER
VELENTINA G. CERETTA
LAILA ROSENBACH
ISADORA ZANUS
KAILANE DAITX
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA
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SMEL

NOVA
BRESCIA

10
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10

11

13

14

10

11

12
13

42
38
220
218
143
136
129
117
107
102

175
138
132
145

144
121

77
73
39
24
101

130
109
126
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ISABELA SANDERSON
LILIANA KORTZ KRUGER
IGOR OURIQUES
EDUARDA SALTON
MARCELO WELZEL
YASMIM FERNANDES BATISTA
MARINA FALEIRO
ARTHUR GUSTAVO STRIENDER WELP
BRUNO ZIMMER PURPER
DANIEL DOS SANTOS DOPKE
ANA PAULA UHRY
LUIZA LOTTERMANN
ANITA FACCINI LIED
FERNANDO WELZEL
ISABELLE ALMEIDA LEAL
ISADORA UHRY
PAMELA REGINA LIMA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELE LUIZA BERTE
DAYRA NICOLE PINTO MENNA
AMANDA LUISA HENCKES
MARIANA FELDENS KLEPKER
JULIANA WEBER
CAMILE ESCOBAR
STEFANI L. JANTSCH
BIANCA GABRIELLE DA MOTTA
FERNANDA POZZEBON
DANIELA NOLL
SABRINA MARKUS
LARISSA CAMILE HAUSCHILD
LAURA KIRSTEIN GARCIA
LUANA ESCOBAR
JULIA CARINE BLUME
KETLIN AZEREDO RIBEIRO
PAOLA GABRIELI PETZHOLD
MILENA
MELISSA
EDUARDA
Vitéria Paolazi da Silva
Suelen Meneguetti
Maria Vitéria Fonhaimporg
Taynara Rasche Martins
Héchily Nichel
Julia Gabriela Schmitz Fachini
Sibeli Meneghini Vieira Lopes
Enzo Boni Zambiasi
Thauani Horst Fachini
Andressa Biasibetti
Gabriel Simonetti Maciel
Mariana Meneghini Vieira Lopes
ALESSANDRO DA SILVA
Fabiano Betti
Helen Simon Camini
Luan Henrique Guizzo
Jadieli Padilha Borges
Tatiana Gasparotto
Mathias Schimtz
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SUBNIVEL 10
SNIVEL ENTIDADE NOME IDADE NIVEL
CEAT VITORIA PINA TOSTES 14
MAUA ISADORA HILBIG SOARES 11
MAUA JULIANA LERSCH 11

MAUA YASMIN GRUNVALD ANDRADE DA SILV. 6 PRE

UNIVATES EDUARDA SALTON 10
UNIVATES IGOR OURIQUES 10
UNIVATES GUSTAVO LAUREANO DOS SANTOS 9
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